NC80 - Morehead City - Morehead City State Port

Terminal

Airport details

State North Carolina

Country United States of America
Region

Elevation 5ft (2m)

Timezone GMT -5

Coordinates 34.71683, -76.69965
Type helipad

ICAO code NC80

IATA code n/a

FAA code NC80

Communication

No airport communication available for NC80

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist
NKT CHERRY POINT TACAN 14
EW KAFTI (NEW BERN) NDB 26.1
EWN NEW BERN VOR/DME 27.3
NCA NEW RIVER TACAN 36.5
DIW DIXON NDB 38.2
RNW CHOCOWINITY NDB 51.6
ISO KINSTON VORTAC 57.6
IS STALS (KINSTON) NDB 58.4
AQE ALWOOD (GREENVILLE) NDB 67.9
Disclaimer

bearing
316.6°
308.7°
315.8°
269.2°
258.8°
332.8°
307.2°
297.8°
325.8°

frequency
112.80

362

113.60
115.40

198

388

109.60

276

230

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only

airports4xp.info - NC80 - Morehead City - Morehead City State Port Terminal - page 1



