# NC80 - Morehead City - Morehead City State Port Terminal

#### Airport details

State North Carolina

Country United States of America

Region

Elevation 5ft (2m) Timezone GMT -5

Coordinates 34.71683, -76.69965

Type helipad ICAO code NC80 IATA code n/a FAA code NC80

#### Communication

No airport communication available for NC80

## Nearby beacons

code	identifier	dist	bearing	frequency
NKT	CHERRY POINT TACAN	14	316.6°	112.80
EW	KAFTI (NEW BERN) NDB	26.1	308.7°	362
EWN	NEW BERN VOR/DME	27.3	315.8°	113.60
NCA	NEW RIVER TACAN	36.5	269.2°	115.40
DIW	DIXON NDB	38.2	258.8°	198
RNW	CHOCOWINITY NDB	51.6	332.8°	388
ISO	KINSTON VORTAC	57.6	307.2°	109.60
IS	STALS (KINSTON) NDB	58.4	297.8°	276
AQE	ALWOOD (GREENVILLE) NDB	67.9	325.8°	230

## Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without notice.

## To be used with X-Plane simulation only